
MONTHLY ACCOUNTS AT A GLANCE 

GOVERNMENT OF KARNATAKA 

FINANCIAL YEAR : 2013-2014 

MONTHLY FISCAL INDICATORS:MARCH 2014 (Pre) 

 (In Crores of Rupees) 

Sl No SOURCES 
Bud.Estimates 

2013-2014 

Actuals to the 

to the end of 

MAR 14 

% of 

actuals . 

% of actuals to BE 

Corresponding 

month of the 

previous year -

2012-13 

1)  REVENUE RECEIPTS 97986.38 87246.33 89.04  

a Tax Revenue 77519.99 74472.10 96.07 -- 

 Stamps & Registration 
6500.00 6188.79 95.21 -- 

 Land Revenue 245.00 201.13 82.09 -- 

 Sales Tax 33590.00 33142.77 98.67 -- 

 State Excise Duties 12600.00 12828.62 101.81 -- 

 Other Taxes & Duties  1208.99 1419.54 117.42 -- 

b Non –Tax Revenue 4038.28 3970.28 98.32 111.23 

c Grant-in Aid & Contributions 16428.11 8803.96 53.59 53.45 

2) Capital Receipts  17784.07 17097.77 96.14 83.28 

a Recovery of Loans & Adv  134.58 91.80 68.21 231.09 

b Other Receipts  200.00 47.00 23.50 26.00 

c Borrowings & other liabilities 17449.49 16958.97 97.19 82.07 

3) TOTAL RECEIPTS(1+2) 115770.45 104344.10 90.13 92.00 

4) Non-Plan Expenditure 64923.89 58314.57 89.82 90.52 

a Non-Plan Expenditure on 

Revenue Account 64499.43 57977.74 89.89 90.61 

b Non-Plan Expenditure on 

Interest Payment 8500.00 6460.95 76.01 67.75 

c Non-Plan Expenditure on 

Salaries & Wages 2980.00 403.72 13.55 - 

d Non-Plan Expenditure on 

Capital Account 424.46 336.83 79.35 

81.80 

.5) Plan-Expenditure 50846.56 46029.53 90.53 94.09 

a Plan-expenditure on Rev a/c  32891.10 27548.24 83.76 88.26 

b Plan-Expenditure on salaries & 

wages 153.57 86.54 56.35 
-- 

c Plan Expenditure on capital a/c  17955.46 18481.29 102.93 102.93 

6) Total Expenditure   (4+5 ) 115770.45 104344.10 90.13 92.00 

a Revenue Expenditure(4a+5a) 97390.53 85525.98 87.82 89.90 

b Capital Expenditure (4d+5c) 18379.90 18818.12 102.38 102.22 

7) REVENUE SURPLUS 1-6(a) 595.85 1720.35 288.72 -419.92 

8) FISCAL DEFICIT 

( 6- (1+2(a)+2(b)) 17449.49 16958.97 97.19 82.07 

-.    Note-   Since the format has been revised from May 2013 accounts the percentage of the  

                  corresponding month of the previous year cannot be shown completely.                                                                                                   

                                                                                                                                                 

                                                                                           

 



 

 

MARCH 2014 (Pre) 

 

Expenditure on Capital Account includes Capital Expenditure and of Loans and Advances 

disbursed as shown below:                                                                 (Rupees in Crores) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Financing of Deficits 

                                                                                                          (Rupees in Crores) 

Sl No Items Budget 

Estimates 

Actuals to the end 

of  MAR 14 (P) 

1  Net of Sector E- Public Debt  

( 6003- Internal Debt of State 

Government& 

 6004-Loans and Advances from the 

Central Government) 16556.05 13077.95 

2  Net of Contingency Fund ( 8000) --- 
-2.63 

3 Net of Sector I ( Small Savings , 

Provident Fund etc. ) 1750.00 751.95 

4 Net of J  ( Reserve Funds) 
272.97 548.86 

5 Net of K ( Deposits) 
--- 3746.92 

6 Net of L ( Suspense) -1050.00 -1133.56 

7 Net of  M ( Remittances) 
--- -12.25 

8 Increase / Decrease in Cash Balance  
-79.53 -18.27 

    

 Total 17449.49 16958.97 

 

 

                        Cash Balance  

           (Rupees in Crores) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sr.Accounts Officer / BookII 

 

 Capital 

Expenditure 

Loans & 

Advances 

Total 

Plan 17888.17 593.12 18481.29 

Non-Plan    312.32   24.51    336.83 

Total 18200.49 617.63 18818.12 

 Budget Estimates Actuals to the end of MAR 14 

OB -13.87 67.95 

CB 65.66 86.22 

NET -79.53 -18.27 



 

STATE SHARE OF UNION TAXES 

            

                                                              MARCH  2014 (P) 

                                                                                                                      (Rupees in Crores) 

                Head of Account             Progressive Amount 

0020-Corporation Tax 4643.76 

0021-Taxes on Income other than 

corporation Tax 
3057.77 

0032-Taxes on Wealth  12.75 

0037-Customs 2252.90 

0038-Union Excise Duties 1591.16 

0044-Service Tax 2249.93 

                                           TOTAL 13808.27 

 

   

 

 

                                                      

 

                                                            MONTHLY TREND 

 

                                                               MARCH – 2014 (P) 

 

Treasuries / Divisions  excluded from the Accounts due to Non receipt / Late receipt of 

accounts 
 

 

2013-2014 2012-2013 

Month Treasuries Public 

Works 

Div 

Forest 

Div 

Treasuries Public 

Works 

Div 

Forest 

Div 

April  Nil- 2 Nil 2 5 Nil 

May  Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil 

June  Nil 1 Nil 2 Nil Nil 

July  Nil 2 Nil Nil Nil Nil 

August  Nil Nil Nil Nil 1 Nil 

September Nil 1 Nil Nil Nil Nil 

October Nil 2 1 4 13 Nil 

November Nil Nil 1 2 Nil 1 

December        Nil 1 1        Nil 1 Nil 

January Nil 1 1 Nil Nil Nil 

February Nil 1 Nil 1 2 5 

March(P) Nil 1 Nil Nil Nil Nil 

March (S)       

TOTAL       
 

 

 

 

                                                         

 

 

 



 
 

                                                               

 

 

                                                                          

                                                                         MONTHLY TREND 

( Format of Progressive figures) 

REVENUE RECEIPTS 

MARCH 2014 (P)  

                                                          (In Crores of Rupees) 

Months 2013-2014 2012-2013 

 Monthly Progressive Monthly Progressive 

April 6358.73 6358.73 5601.48 5601.48 

May 6341.37 12700.10 6104.08 11705.56 

June 7202.74 19902.84 6496.05 18201.61 

July  4864.09 24766.93 5914.83 24116.44 

August 7204.19 31971.12 6364.07 30480.51 

September 6970.87 38941.99 6046.86 36527.37 

October 6664.21 45606.20 5328.99 41856.36 

November 8932.59 54538.79 6105.60 47961.96 

December 7106.14 61644.93 6546.11 54508.07 

January 6635.01 68279.94 6139.15 60647.22 

February 7337.54 75617.48 5942.25 66589.47 

March (P) 11628.85 87246.33 9720.73 76310.20 

March(S)     

Total     

 

 

 

 
MONTHLY TREND 

( Format of Progressive figures) 

CAPITAL RECEIPTS 

MARCH 2014 

                                                         ( In Crores of Rupees ) 

Months 2013-14 2012-2013 

 Monthly Progressive Monthly Progressive 

April 474.57 474.57 -770.13 -770.13 

May 1184.50 -709.93 -2586.70 -3356.83 

June -1439.79 -2149.72 -2940.11 -6296.94 

July -254.14 -1895.58 -565.35 -6862.29 

August -621.09 -2516.67 4853.66 -2008.63 

September 6130.35 3613.68 2102.06 93.43 

October 1439.68 5053.36 -801.22 -894.65 

November -2895.14 2158.22 1943.13 1048.48 

December 2085.17 4243.39 1877.75 2926.23 

January 3975.62 8219.01 1156.88 4083.11 

February 223.60 8442.61 880.06 4963.17 

March (P) 8655.16 17097.77 8039.11 13002.28 

March(S)     

Total     

 

 



 
 

                                                                     MONTHLY TREND 
    ( Format of Progressive figures) 

   REVENUE EXPENDITURE 

                                                                MARCH 2014 (P) 

            (In Crores of Rupees) 

Months 2013-2014 2012-2013 

 Monthly Progressive Monthly Progressive 

 Plan Non-Plan Plan Non-

Plan 

Plan Non-

Plan 

Plan Non-Plan 

April 1092.34 5625.20 1092.34 5625.20 543.28 4120.61 543.28 4120.61 

May 908.43 3435.44   2000.77 9060.65 561.05 2629.03 1104.33 6749.64 

June 1600.39 3230.61 3601.16 12291.26 7898.23 -5162.20 9002.56 1587.44 

July 726.05 3707.28 4327.21 15998.54 -6533.09 10822.73 2469.47 12410.17 

August 2662.53 7667.27 6989.74 23665.81 2783.38 6843.01 5252.85 19253.18 

September 2105.11 4269.30 9094.85 27935.11 1789.69 4880.16 7042.54 24133.34 

October 1841.88 5042.80 10936.73 32977.91 778.01 2673.34 7820.55 26806.68 

November 1626.97 3256.55 12563.70 36234.46 2230.41 4888.22 10050.96 31694.90 

December 2857.43 5300.77 15421.13 41535.23 2297.65 5088.89 12348.61 36783.79 

January 3309.34 5642.51 18730.47 47177.74 1876.23 3917.51 14224.84 40701.30 

February 1836.99 3872.26 20567.46 51050.00 1749.34 3918.36 15974.18 44619.66 

March (P) 6980.77 6927.74 27548.23 57977.74 5429.84 6378.05 21404.02 50997.71 

March(S)         

Total         

 

 

MONTHLY TREND 
( Format of Progressive figures) 

    CAPITAL EXPENDITURE(Inclusive of F-Loans & Advances) 

MARCH 2014 

                                                         ( In Crores of Rupees) 

Months 2013-2014 2012-2013 

 Monthly Progressive Monthly Progressive 

 Plan Non-

Plan 

Plan Non-

Plan 

Plan Non-

Plan 

Plan Non-

Plan 

April 113.79 1.99 113.79 1.99 69.15 98.31 69.15 98.31 

May 812.68 0.30 926.47 2.29 227.10 100.20 296.25 198.51 

June 903.35 28.60 1829.81 30.89 -97.21 917.12 199.04 1115.63 

July 673.81 11.10 2503.62 41.99 1939.04 -879.20 2138.08 236.43 

August 966.86 319.78 3470.48 361.77 1561.21 30.13 3699.29 266.56 

September 1687.21 6.25 5157.69 368.02 1283.23 8.98 4982.52 275.54 

October 658.48 560.73 5816.17 928.75 1013.22 63.20 5995.74 338.74 

November 1163.69 -213.13 6979.86 715.62 842.83 87.27 6838.57 426.01 

December 1691.73 -455.25 8671.59 260.37 1051.45 -14.13 7890.02 411.88 

January 1658.11 0.68 10329.70 261.05 1503.42 -1.13 9393.44 410.75 

February 1780.74 71.14 12110.44 332.19 1050.65 103.96 10444.09 514.71 

March (P) 6370.85 4.64 18481.29 336.83 6014.62 -62.67 16458.71 452.04 

March(S)         

Total         



 

 

 

MONTHLY TREND 
   ( Format of Progressive figures) 

   TOTAL EXPENDITURE 

MARCH 2014 (P) 

                                                          ( In Crores of Rupees) 

Months 2013-2014 2012-2013 

 Monthly Progressive Monthly  Progressive 

 Plan Non-

Plan 

Plan Non-

Plan 

Plan Non-

Plan 

Plan Non-

Plan 

April 1206.13 5627.19 1206.13 5627.19 612.43 4218.92 612.43 4218.92 

May 1721.11 3435.74 2927.24 9062.94 788.15 2729.23 1400.58  6948.15 

June 2503.74 3259.21 5430.97 12322.15 7801.02 4245.08 9201.60 2703.07 

July 1399.86 3718.38 6830.83 16040.53 -4594.05 9943.53 4607.55 12646.60 

August 3629.39 7987.04 10460.22 24027.57 4344.59 6873.14 8952.14 19519.74 

September 3792.32 4275.55 14252.54 28303.12 3072.92 4889.14 12025.06 24408.88 

October 2500.36 5603.54 16752.90 33906.66 1791.23 2736.54 13816.29 27145.42 

November 2790.66 3043.42 19543.56 36950.08 3073.24 4975.49 16889.53 32120.91 

December 4549.16 4845.52 24092.72 41795.60 3349.10 5074.76 20238.63 37195.67 

January 3349.84 2643.19 29060.17 47438.79 3379.65 3916.38 23618.28 41112.05 

February 3617.73 3943.40 32677.90 51382.19 2799.99 4022.32 26418.27 45134.37 

March (P) 13351.62 6932.38 46029.52 58314.57 11444.46 6315.38 37862.73 51449.75 

March(S)         

Total         

 
MONTHLY TREND 

   ( Format of Progressive figures) 

“F” – Recovery of Loans & Advances 

                                                              MARCH 2014        

                                                           (In Crores of Rupees)   

Months 2013-2014 2012-2013 

 Monthly Progressive Monthly Progressive 

April 2.38 2.38 2.36 2.36 

May 3.02 5.40 2.47 4.83 

June 12.01 17.41 11.24 16.07 

July 4.97 22.38 2.47 18.54 

August 4.75 27.13 4.13 22.67 

September 8.38 35.51 3.81 26.48 

October 5.49 41.00 9.02 35.50 

November 0.80 41.80 15.05 50.55 

December 11.69 53.49 4.64 55.19 

January 8.16 61.65 6.88 62.07 

M, 4.37 66.02 3.30 65.37 

March (P) 25.78 91.80         336.25 401.62 

March(S)     

Total     

 

 

                                                                    

                                                                              Assistant Accounts Officer / Book II 

 




